
Lou Knoble Cross Country Invitational
Madison, IN

Aug. 20, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Middle School Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Madison 26 2 4 5 7 8 10 11 13:56.0 1:14.1
2 Lanesville 51 3 9 12 13 14 17 14:49.2 2:25.6
3 Greendale 56 1 6 15 16 18 19 20 15:50.6 5:49.4

Incomplete Teams: St. Johns Lutheran

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Madison
2 Ava Canida, 6 13:19.4
4 AnnaBelle Laufer, 6 13:30.2
5 Scout Porter, 7 13:53.8
7 Rayme Dean, 8 14:22.8
8 Reagan Wynn, 7 14:33.5
10 Emily Geyman, 5 14:58.2
11 Carolyn Mahoney, 8 15:06.4

Total Time = 1:09:39.7     Total Places = 26

2. Lanesville
3 Alayna Romeo, 7 13:24.1
9 Lyla Wright, 6 14:36.1
12 Mya Magner, 6 15:07.0
13 Kaylee Middleton, 5 15:08.7
14 Ava Simler, 8 15:49.7
17 Lucy Schneider, 5 16:59.3

Total Time = 1:14:05.6     Total Places = 51

3. Greendale
1 Kaelyn Jones, 8 12:58.1
6 Ryleigh Shepherd, 6 14:13.5
15 Loreli McDonald, 7 16:29.9
16 Charley Noppert, 8 16:43.8
18 Mara McAllister, 6 18:47.5
19 Olivia York, 6 20:49.8
20 Eva Griffin, 6 35:16.8

Total Time = 1:19:12.8     Total Places = 56



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Kaelyn Jones, 8 12:58.1 Greendale
2 2 Ava Canida, 6 13:19.4 Madison
3 3 Alayna Romeo, 7 13:24.1 Lanesville
4 4 AnnaBelle Laufer, 6 13:30.2 Madison
5 5 Scout Porter, 7 13:53.8 Madison
6 Maggie Laios, 4 14:11.5 St. Johns Lutheran
7 6 Ryleigh Shepherd, 6 14:13.5 Greendale
8 7 Rayme Dean, 8 14:22.8 Madison
9 8 Reagan Wynn, 7 14:33.5 Madison
10 9 Lyla Wright, 6 14:36.1 Lanesville
11 10 Emily Geyman, 5 14:58.2 Madison
12 11 Carolyn Mahoney, 8 15:06.4 Madison
13 12 Mya Magner, 6 15:07.0 Lanesville
14 13 Kaylee Middleton, 5 15:08.7 Lanesville
15 Tayleigh Johnson, 7 15:16.0 Madison
16 Finley Clayton, 5 15:29.9 Madison
17 14 Ava Simler, 8 15:49.7 Lanesville
18 Lilly Dattilo, 6 15:57.8 Madison
19 15 Loreli McDonald, 7 16:29.9 Greendale
20 16 Charley Noppert, 8 16:43.8 Greendale
21 Ava Smith, 7 16:57.0 Madison
22 Lauren Schafer, 6 16:58.4 Madison
23 17 Lucy Schneider, 5 16:59.3 Lanesville
24 Emilee Lytle, 5 17:19.2 Madison
25 18 Mara McAllister, 6 18:47.5 Greendale
26 19 Olivia York, 6 20:49.8 Greendale
27 Mary Grace Jenner, 7 23:53.4 Madison
28 20 Eva Griffin, 6 35:16.8 Greendale


